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2023 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 20.5.2023

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 13 lat i starsi
20.05.2023 - 15:00 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 31.87 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 03103 Lublin 19.05.2017

Punkty: Rudolph Table 2023

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

KAT C - 13-14 lat

1. WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 38.33 8,8
2. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.82 5,8
3. FUS Hanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 41.58
4. MAŚNIAK Nadia 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 44.56
5. SUROWIEC Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 44.82
6. DYMOWICZ Julia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 44.91
7. KACZMAREK Ewa 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 45.74
8. KOŁACZKOWSKA Blanka 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 46.23
9. BROGOWSKA Maria 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 52.66

10. RAWSKA Wiktoria 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 52.72

KAT B - 15-16 lat

1. BIELAK Kamila 15 UKS SP5 Swim 35.59 11,2
2. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.19 9,3
3. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.50 8,7
4. BRZYSZKO Paula 16 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.99 7,7
5. KLIM Oliwia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 38.74 4,7
6. SUROWIEC Gabriela 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 39.80 1,8
7. WÓJCIK Zofia 15 Uks Aquator Kozienice 43.66
8. KĘPSKA Michalina 15 KP Orlik Przeworsk 44.56
9. KOŁODZIEJAK Karolina 16 Uks "Kraszak" 45.96

KAT A - OPEN

1. SOBCZAK Zofia 17 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.96 15,8
2. DWOJAK Natalia 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.72 12,2
3. BIELAK Kamila 15 UKS SP5 Swim 35.59 11,2
4. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.19 9,3
5. WOŻAKOWSKA Zofia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 36.50 8,7
6. JONAK Jagoda 17 UKS Delfin Garwolin 36.70 8,0
7. BRZYSZKO Paula 16 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.99 7,7
8. WOŁĄCEWICZ Natalia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 38.33 8,8
9. KLIM Oliwia 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 38.74 4,7

10. SUROWIEC Gabriela 16 UKP Fala Kraśnik 39.80 1,8
11. GORDZIEJKO Joanna 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 39.82 5,8
12. FUS Hanna 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 41.58
13. WÓJCIK Zofia 15 Uks Aquator Kozienice 43.66
14. KĘPSKA Michalina 15 KP Orlik Przeworsk 44.56

MAŚNIAK Nadia 13 UKS Delfin Garwolin 44.56
16. SUROWIEC Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 44.82
17. DYMOWICZ Julia 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 44.91
18. KACZMAREK Ewa 14 UKS Delfin Garwolin 45.74
19. KOŁODZIEJAK Karolina 16 Uks "Kraszak" 45.96
20. KOŁACZKOWSKA Blanka 13 MKS AVIA Świdnik 46.23
21. BROGOWSKA Maria 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 52.66
22. RAWSKA Wiktoria 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 52.72


